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20242 - AR - UNLOADER REPAIRKIT
AR-2611 O-Ring Kit
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F=20826
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AR-1864 Valve Kit

W

AR-2739 Piston Kit

AR-2741 Water/Packing Kit

AR-2787 Gasket Kit
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Item Number
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14
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
31
36
37
38
40
41
44

Part Number

AR-960160

AR-1260160
AR-620301

AR-1780130
AR-1780090
AR-1260790
AR-1780550
AR-880130

AR-1780050
AR-1200430
AR-1789010
AR-1780040
AR-1780060
AR-480480

AR-1260091
AR-1780070
AR-1260100
AR-1260110
AR-740290

AR-880530

AR-1780100
AR-1780380
AR-1381550
AR-1322730
AR-1321190
AR-1321080
AR-180030

PartsList for 919-76301 Type 1

Description

O-RING

VALVE CAP
PLUG

RING SUPPORT
GUIDE PISTON
CIRCLIP

RING SNAP

CAP OIL

PIN PISTON
SCREW

COVER COMPLETE
ROD CON
GUIDING PISTON
O-RING

DISC SPACER
PISTON
WASHER PISTON
NUT

O-RING

PLUG

GUIDE REAR PISTON
HEAD

WASHER

SCREW
BEARING

RING SNAP
SCREW

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number

60
61
62
67
68
69
70
71
72
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
112
203
205
206
207
208
213
214

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
AR-820440
AR-1864
AR-2544
AR-2787
AR-2741
AR-20242
AR-1560051
AR-1080540
AR-1540272
AR-1560010
AR-1560640
AR-1540090
AR-1080610
AR-1560111
AR-1540110
AR-1540120
AR-1560320
H140

F464
000000-00
F064
000000-00
000000-00
F039

PartsList for 919-76301 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
SCREW GRUB

KIT VALVE

KIT PISTON

KIT GASKET

KIT SEAL WATER
UNLOADER
ADAPTER

PISTON UPPER
SCREW

OUTLET BODY
FITTING

FITTING

PLATE

NIPPLE 3/8

WASHER RING
WASHER RING
PISTON LOWER

HOSE ASSY CHEMICAL
PAL NUT

No Longer Available
SCREW .313-18X1.00 H
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
PLUG QUICK CONNECT F

Page 2

Qty Required
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Item Number

215
217
218
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
301
302
303
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

Part Number

PK16852
16830
000000-00
488860-00
000000-00
16087
000000-00
000000-00
16106
330016-04
NCTO001
16776
AR-960160
AR-1260160
AR-1269050
AR-620301
AR-1780130
AR-1260130
AR-1780090
000000-00
AR-1266740
AR-1260790
AR-1780550
AR-1780490
AR-880130
AR-1780050
000000-00

PartsList for 919-76301 Type 1

Description

KIT PUMP AR#XMV3G32D
KIT O RING/BACKUP RI
No Longer Available

FLAT WASHER

No Longer Available

NUT .313-18 UNC FLAN
No Longer Available

No Longer Available
SCREW .375-16X1.375
WASHER

TOOL NOZZLE CLEANING
VALVE EASY STRT CTRL
O-RING

VALVE CAP

VALVE COMPLETE
PLUG

RING SUPPORT

GASKET

GUIDE PISTON

No Longer Available

CAP

CIRCLIP

RING SNAP

BEARING

CAP OIL

PIN PISTON

No Longer Available

Page 3

Qty Required
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Item Number

317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
327
328
330
331
332
333
336
337
338
341
342
344
360
361
362
367
368
369

Part Number

AR-1200430
AR-1789010
AR-1780040
AR-1780060
AR-480480
AR-1260091
AR-1780070
AR-1260100
AR-1260110
AR-740290
AR-880530
AR-1260460
AR-1780100
AR-770260
AR-1260440
AR-1780380
AR-1381550
AR-1322730
AR-1321080
AR-480671
AR-180030
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
AR-820440
000000-00
D29068

PartsList for 919-76301 Type 1

Description

SCREW

COVER COMPLETE
ROD CON
GUIDING PISTON
O-RING

DISC SPACER
PISTON

WASHER PISTON
NUT

O-RING

PLUG

SEAL

GUIDE REAR PISTON
O-RING

GASKET

HEAD

WASHER

SCREW

RING SNAP

SEAL

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW GRUB

No Longer Available

INJECTOR QC CHEMICAL

Page 4

Qty Required
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PartsList for 919-76301 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
370 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
376 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
377 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
377 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
378 D29068 INJECTOR QC CHEMICAL 1
856 AR-2611 KIT ORING 1
900 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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